Radiology CPT codes Children’s

Healthcare of Atlanta

Fluoroscopy Ultrasound
Voiding cystogram 51600, 74455 Retroperitoneal (Renal) 76770
Urine culture (from catheter) 87088 Kidney transplant 76776
Cystogram (non-voiding) 74430 Adrenals only (LTD retroperitoneal) 76775
Esophagram 74220 Abdomen 76700
Airway fluoro/diaphragm 70370 Doppler (vascular abdomen/renal) 93975
Upper Gl series Abdomen limited (i.e., RUQ/pyloric) 76705
(through duodenum) 74240-74241 Hips (dynamic) (less than 6 months) 76885
Upper Gl series through tube 74240-74241 Hips (static) (less than 6 months) 76886
UGI SBFT (esoph through colon) 74245 Pelvis, non-OB 76856
Barium enema 74270 Doppler transcranial (hospital only) 93886
Mod barium swallow OPMS 74230 Soft tissue head/neck 76536
Therapeutic enema 74283 Encephalogram (cranial) 76506
G-Tube check 74240 Scrotum 76870
Inject contrast check line 36598 w/ doppler 93975
.« o Spinal canal/sacrum (less than 5 months) 76800
Nuclear medicine
Chest 76604
Sedation possible <5yr or special need Breast(s) 76645
DEXA bone density 77080 Extremity, non-vasc compl. (i.e., mass) 76881
Nuclear cystogram 78740, 51701 Doppler (vascular extremity) 93971
Thyroid scan multi-uptake (I-123) 78014
HIDA 78226
w/ CCK 78227
Gastric emptying scan 78264
Meckels scan 78290
Kidney w/ lasix (MAG3/DTPA) 78708
Kidney w/o lasix (MAG3/DTPA) 78707
Kidney, static (DMSA) 78700
Lung scan perfusion 78580
Lung scan ventil and perfusion 78582
Brain scan w/ SPECT 78607
Bone scan w/ SPECT (78320) 78306
3 Phase bone scan (specify area) 78315
CSF shunt evaluation 78645
MIBG whole body SPECT 78802, 78804, 78803
GFR 78725
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Radiology CPT codes

X-ray

Neck soft tissue
Clavicle complete
Chest (1/2 views)

Infant chest w/ abdomen

71010,
74000,
Ribs unilateral 2 views

Ribs bilaterial 3 views

Ribs bilateral w/ chest (min 4 views)

Abdomen AP/decub/erect

Abdomen AP (KUB)

Pelvis (1-2 views)

Hips unilateral w/pelvis, 1V

Hips bilateral w/pelvis, 2V

Hips, 3-4V

Nose-rectum, foreign object

Shoulder (min 2 views)

Humerus (min 2 views)

Elbow (2 views)

Forearm (2 views)

Wrist (min 3 views)

Hand (min 3 views)

Finger(s) (min 2 views)

70360
73000
71020
71010
71100
71110
71111
74020
74000
72170
73501
73521
73522
76010
73030
73060
73070
73090
73110
73130
73140

Femur 1V

Femur (2 views)

Knee (1/2 views)

Tibia/Fibula (2 views)

Ankle, 2/3 views

Foot (min 3 views)

Toe(s) (min 2 views)

Shunt series

Sinuses, <3/3+ views

Skull, <4 views

Joint Survey 1 views, (rickets)
C-spine, 3 views or less

L Spine, 2-3 views (complete)
Spine, entire TL, (scoliosis) 1V
Spine, entire TL 2 or 3 views
Spine, entire TL 4 or 5 views
Spine, entire TL minimum of 6V
T-spine (2 views)

Skeletal survey

Bone age

Bone length (i.e., scanogram)

Children’s-

Healthcare of Atlanta

73551

73552

73560

73590
73600, 73610
73630

73660
74020, 70250, 71020
70210, 70220
70250

77077

72040
72100

72081

72082

72083
72084
72070
77075, 77076
77072

77073

m





